
JR. MENS 198.0 RESULTS

Jr. Mens 198.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 RB Tweed JCN 185.0 210.0 0

2 Ayden  Ellington Lansing High School 187.0 205.0 0

3 Zach Eagle LV Pioneers 187.2 200.0 0

4 Tucker McGuire Tonganoxie 184.0 145.0 0

5 Gavin Splichal Tonganoxie 197.0 125.0 0

6 Maddox Clary Bonner Springs High School 184.0 120.0 0

7 Ashtan Sample Valley Falls High School 193.0 0 0

8 Chase  Sexton Bonner Springs High School 194.8 0 0

9 Jordan Phipps Santa Fe Trail High School 195.0 0 0

10 Andrew Lang Bishop Seabury 196.0 0 0

Jr. Mens 198.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 RB Tweed JCN 185.0 305.0 0

2 Ayden  Ellington Lansing High School 187.0 305.0 0

3 Zach Eagle LV Pioneers 187.2 290.0 0

4 Tucker McGuire Tonganoxie 184.0 225.0 0

5 Gavin Splichal Tonganoxie 197.0 195.0 0

6 Maddox Clary Bonner Springs High School 184.0 0 0

7 Ashtan Sample Valley Falls High School 193.0 0 0

8 Chase  Sexton Bonner Springs High School 194.8 0 0

9 Jordan Phipps Santa Fe Trail High School 195.0 0 0

10 Andrew Lang Bishop Seabury 196.0 0 0



Jr. Mens 198.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 RB Tweed JCN 185.0 225.0 0

2 Chase  Sexton Bonner Springs High School 194.8 195.0 0

3 Zach Eagle LV Pioneers 187.2 190.0 0

4 Ayden  Ellington Lansing High School 187.0 185.0 0

5 Tucker McGuire Tonganoxie 184.0 140.0 0

6 Maddox Clary Bonner Springs High School 184.0 115.0 0

7 Gavin Splichal Tonganoxie 197.0 110.0 0

8 Ashtan Sample Valley Falls High School 193.0 0 0

9 Jordan Phipps Santa Fe Trail High School 195.0 0 0

10 Andrew Lang Bishop Seabury 196.0 0 0

Jr. Mens 198.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 RB Tweed JCN 185.0 740.0 10

2 Ayden  Ellington Lansing High School 187.0 695.0 8

3 Zach Eagle LV Pioneers 187.2 680.0 6

4 Tucker McGuire Tonganoxie 184.0 510.0 4

5 Gavin Splichal Tonganoxie 197.0 430.0 2

6 Maddox Clary Bonner Springs High School 184.0 235.0 1

7 Chase  Sexton Bonner Springs High School 194.8 195.0 0

8 Ashtan Sample Valley Falls High School 193.0 0 0

9 Jordan Phipps Santa Fe Trail High School 195.0 0 0

10 Andrew Lang Bishop Seabury 196.0 0 0


